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RB TUE 7.00PM RESTRICTED - JANUARY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

104
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MARINA SHTEYMAN / NEIL EDWARDS
PETER MESSINESI / MEERA KUDVA
ROSEMARY MAYES / JAN PAMMER
JACK ABRAMS / LEESA ABRAMS

LYN SNAILHAM / ROSE-ANNE MANNS
NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH
STEPHANIE GAY / CAROL WAKELIN
ROBYN WILMOT / KEITH FRYIRS
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Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

55.73
50.00

43.23
54.17

49.48
52.08
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45.83

58.73
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36.51

58.85
53.91
50.26
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53.01
53.01
61.81
69.44
47.45
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29.40

53.24
63.66
56.06
47.45
51.26
47.22
40.05

Total

57.77
57.71
56.04
54.50
52.07
51.29
45.64
40.82

Green
Points

0.60
0.42
0.30
0.20
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